930006926
930006914
930006941
930006923
930006942
930006937
930006955
930006945
930006911
930006919
930006952
930006944
930006931
930006936
930006943

ALEX VENDI

ASSISTING HANDS YORBA LINDA
BANQUET SPACE RENTAL
CERVST AGENCY

CHLOE PADILLA CREATIONS
GROOVY PLANT GOODIES
JOSEPH GILSON, LMFT
KATELYNN HENDRIX. LMFT
MICHAEL AND MOJGAN ROONEY
NOVELLA PLASTICS, INC.
PACIFIC LEGACY REAL ESTATE & INVESTMENTS
STARDUSTERLLC

SUBWAY 6330

THE BARE DEN

THE DONUT PLACE

ion date

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
6/30/2023

6/30/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

Bus address

421 RAMONA ST APT B

377 E CHAPMAN AVE SUITE 205
1045 HENRIETTA CIR

16162 CAIRO CIR

207 HANNAH WAY

2138 CARTLEN DR

101 S KRAEMER BLVD SUITE 112
101 S KRAEMER BLVD UNIT 123
225 BEAL AVE

712 DUNN WAY

813 SAN SIMEON CIR

2008 TEODORO ST

183 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 5 D
901 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5941
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5037
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4221
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3001
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4636
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2102
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6105
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6105
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2539
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6805
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6235
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2036
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3328
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3663

License status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Phone number
(714) 595-5928
(657) 373-2500
(310) 702-9224

(714) 314-5866
(714) 614-4307
(562) 283-4366
(949) 342-6402
(714) 924-2574

(213) 712-0231

(714) 330-9634
(714) 213-6955

Location type

Home
Home
Home
Home

Home
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