

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number	Location type
930006926	ALEX VENDI	12/31/2023	421 RAMONA ST APT B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5941	Active	(714) 595-5928	
930006914	ASSISTING HANDS YORBA LINDA	12/31/2023	377 E CHAPMAN AVE SUITE 205	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5037	Active	(657) 373-2500	
930006941	BANQUET SPACE RENTAL	12/31/2023	1045 HENRIETTA CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4221	Active	(310) 702-9224	Home
930006923	CERVST AGENCY	12/31/2023	16162 CAIRO CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3001	Active		Home
930006942	CHLOE PADILLA CREATIONS	12/31/2023	207 HANNAH WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4636	Active	(714) 314-5866	Home
930006937	GROOVY PLANT GOODIES	12/31/2023	2138 CARTLEN DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2102	Active	(714) 614-4307	Home
930006955	JOSEPH GILSON, LMFT	6/30/2023	101 S KRAEMER BLVD SUITE 112	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6105	Active	(562) 283-4366	
930006945	KATELYNN HENDRIX, LMFT	6/30/2023	101 S KRAEMER BLVD UNIT 123	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6105	Active	(949) 342-6402	
930006911	MICHAEL AND MOJGAN ROONEY	12/31/2023	225 BEAL AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2539	Active	(714) 924-2574	
930006919	NOVELLA PLASTICS, INC.	12/31/2023	712 DUNN WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6805	Active		
930006952	PACIFIC LEGACY REAL ESTATE & INVESTMENTS	12/31/2023	813 SAN SIMEON CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6235	Active		
930006944	STARDUSTER LLC	12/31/2023	2008 TEODORO ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2036	Active	(213) 712-0231	Home
930006931	SUBWAY 6330	12/31/2023	183 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3328	Active		
930006936	THE BARE DEN	12/31/2023	601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 5 D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006	Active	(714) 330-9634	
930006943	THE DONUT PLACE	12/31/2023	901 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3663	Active	(714) 213-6955	